Sumar Varios Digitos (B)

Nombre:

Fecha:

645,750,151
+ 204,233,538 +

Calculen la suma.

210,110,414 151,740,402
413,682,445 + 231,056,332 +

204,456,117
195,413,100

741,105,551
+ 232584316 +

403,843,172 224,152,568
451,114,817 + 723,242,331 +

435,064,221
413,314,266

234,512,092
+ 563,462,905 +

543.300,266 431,171,654
432,206,510 + 445,017,045 +

500,424,833
231,455,143

336,653,029
+ 422210970 +

373,552,076 110,291,702
405,010,222 + 304,202,062 +

531,340,153
212,019,415

531,340,336
+ 123,141,551 +

513,120,573 500,114,918
111,105,110 + 184,533,050 +

122,072,729
453,425,050
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